
1. Sealed tenders in

/Suppliers (Enlisted Firms

for Bangladesh Air Force'

Directorate General Defence Purchase
IVlinistrY of Defence

New Airport Road' iejgaon, D.haka-1215

Web: www.dgdP'gov'bd
E-lVlail : info@dgdP'gov'bd

RE-TENDER NOTICE (2"d Time)

Foreign Currency are 
- 
invited from bonafide [Vtanufacturers/Dealers

in Directorate Ge#ral-Defence purcnase) for supply of the following items

Cost of
I/T TKTender NoCurrencYDate of

From - To
Date of Selli$q

Name of ltems & QtYSer
No

5,000.00275.07.059.24
dt17.09.2412-12-2024

18-11-2024
to

11-12-2024

CSAvioniofntmerocu reP
N4ifor g-298/UBresspa

Items.ti ne7Ai
1

5,000.00275.07.087.24
dt 29.09,24

Foreign

19-12-2024
18;11-2024

to
18-12-2024

Procurement
for YAK-130

of avionics spares
aircraft, QtY-29

Line ltems
2

2. Tender schedule with detaited specificatio'ns/conditions will be available on payment in

respective value lNln-rltundable) ;;t;;;'[ing o'y 6"t*""n 0800 hrs to 1300 hrs' The tender wilt

be opened on the specified date at 1000 hrs in presence of the bidders (if present)'

Dated: t\ November 2024
Squadron Leader
For Director General


